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1 Scherrer Fabian 20.00
+ Tschumi Lukas * 10.00
+ Vogel Laurin 10.00

2 a Riedweg Matteo (2005) 19.75
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 10.00
+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.75

2 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 19.75
+ Schild Lars (2003) 9.75
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00

2 c Egli Kilian (2004) 19.75
+ Keller Damian 9.75
+ Arnold Livio (2004) 10.00

2 d Egli Adrian 19.75
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00
+ Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.75

2 e Duss Livio (2005) 19.75
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00

2 f Bühler Ramon 19.75
+ Wyrsch Gabriel 10.00
+ Krauer Andri (2005) 9.75

3 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 19.50
+ Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 9.75

4 a Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 19.00
- Suter Nicola (2005) 9.00
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00

4 b Hürlimann Marco 19.00
+ Egli Severin (2004) 10.00
- Duss Yvan (2003) 9.00

5 a Suter Bruno 18.75
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.00
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75

5 b Duss Yvan (2003) 18.75
+ Magani Flurin 9.75
- Hürlimann Marco 9.00

5 c Tschumi Lukas * 18.75
o Scherrer Fabian 8.75
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00

6 a Vogel Laurin 18.50
+ Erni Remo (2005) 10.00
o Scherrer Fabian 8.50

6 b Suter Lukas 18.50
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00

6 c Röösli Janis (2005) 18.50
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50

6 d Magani Flurin 18.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

6 e Egli Severin (2004) 18.50
o Hürlimann Marco 8.50
+ Suter Nicolas (2003) 10.00

6 f Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 18.50
+ Suter Nicolas (2003) 10.00
o Egli Adrian 8.50

6 g Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 18.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 10.00

6 h Arnold Linus (2004) 18.50
+ Erni Jano (2003) 10.00
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

7 a Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 18.25
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

7 b Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 18.25
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 9.75
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50

7 c Staffelbach Noah (2003) 18.25
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
o Suter Bruno 8.50

7 d Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 18.25
+ Kern Jan (2005) 9.75
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

7 e Schild Lars (2003) 18.25
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
+ Erni Remo (2005) 9.75

7 f Rust Lorin (2004) 18.25
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.75
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

7 g Krauer Andri (2005) 18.25
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75
o Bühler Ramon 8.50

7 h Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.25
o Staffelbach Noah (2003) 8.50
+ Erni Jano (2003) 9.75

7 i Kern Jan (2005) 18.25
o Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 8.50
+ Arnold Robin (2005) 9.75

7 j Eberli Sandro (2004) 18.25
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 9.75

7 k Arnold Livio (2004) 18.25
+ Arnold Robin (2005) 9.75
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50

7 l Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 18.25
+ Suter Lukas 9.75
o Tschumi Lukas * 8.50

8 Schöpfer Marco (2003) 18.00
- Suter Bruno 9.00
- Wyrsch Gabriel 9.00

9 Wyrsch Gabriel 17.75
o Bühler Ramon 8.75
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.00

10 a Rust Silvio 17.50
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.75
- Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75

10 b Bättig Patrick (2003) 17.50
- Rust Silvio 8.75
- Keller Damian 8.75

10 c Zberg Nuyen (2003) 17.50
- Erni Lukas (2004) 9.00
o Suter Lukas 8.50

10 d Suter Nicola (2005) 17.50
- Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 9.00
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

10 e Erni Lukas (2004) 17.50
- Zberg Nuyen (2003) 9.00
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50

11 a Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 17.25
o Egli Adrian 8.50
- Rust Silvio 8.75

11 b Keller Damian 17.25
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.75

11 c Erni Remo (2005) 17.25
o Vogel Laurin 8.50
o Schild Lars (2003) 8.75

12 a Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 17.00
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
o Röösli Janis (2005) 8.50

12 b Suter Nicolas (2003) 17.00
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

12 c Kunz Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
o Magani Flurin 8.50

12 d Gloggner Matthias (2005) 17.00
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50
o Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 8.50

12 e Erni Jano (2003) 17.00
o Arnold Linus (2004) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

12 f Arnold Robin (2005) 17.00
o Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


